

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4656/2007

AMIT SINGH WALIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 17/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rukmini Bobde, Adv. for

M/S Parekh And Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioners submitted that he has already filed an application for substituted service in respect of unserved respondents. Counsel for respondents 16 to 18, 20 and 21 submitted that they have already filed vakalatnama.

List again on 12.2.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk