

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4656/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2006 in WP No.1062/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

AMIT SINGH WALIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for
interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)

Date: 30/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devendra Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
Ms Shweta Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter dated 27.7.2012. In view of the
averments made in the letter circulated on behalf of the petitioners,
call after four weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER